

MMGSY જે સંસ્થાન- ૯૦૬૯ જે ગરુડા (૫૯)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

ગરુડા

DIVISION

ગરુડા

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

૧૫૫૫

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
	(5 th Final Bill)				
1. Setting out working Bench mark					
Qty. vide TM B/P-20 = 0.85 km					
@ Rs 6569.45 per km					= Rs 5584.0
2. Clearing & grubbing road Land					
Qty. vide TM B/P-20 = 0.4663 hect					
@ Rs 58358.96 per Hect					= Rs 27213.0
3. Const ⁿ of embankment with borrow pit material					
(i) Lead upto 100 m:-					
Qty. vide TM B/P-20 = 808.176 M ³					
@ Rs 209.83 per M ³					= Rs 169580.0
(ii) Lead upto 1000 m					
Qty. vide TM B/P-20 = 202.04 M ³					
@ Rs 215.76 per M ³					= Rs 43592.0
4. Const ⁿ of subgrade with dbb/h					
Qty. vide TM B/P-20 = 1438.35 M ³					
@ Rs 215.92 per M ³					= Rs 310569.0
5. Const ⁿ of G.S.B. with G+I Material					
Qty. vide TM B/P-21 = 579.741 M ³					
@ Rs 3458.35 per M ³					= Rs 2004947.0
6. P.L. compaction W.B. M. Gr III					
Qty. vide TM B/P-21 = 243.79 M ³					
@ Rs 4467.56 per M ³					= Rs 1089146.0
7. P. supply Primer coat with SS-1					
Qty. vide TM B/P-21 = 2295.0 M ²					

Continuation

= Rs 3650631.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. = 23	650631.0
		@ 1.92 per m ²			119164.0
8. P. tack coat with RS-1 emulsion					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-21 = 22.950 M ²					
@ 17.83 per M ²					40921.0
9. P. 20mm thick Mix Seal surface					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-21 = 22.950 M ²					
@ 242.73 per M ²					560282.0
10. Const ⁿ of unreinforced C/Pavement					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-22 = 153.01 M ³					
@ 8605.04 per M ³					1325743.0
11/16. Bitumen curing tank ⁿ - 2 nos					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-22 = 32.40 M ³					
@ 336.38 per M ³					10899.0
12/17. P/L RCCN P ₂ 300mm dia H.P.					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-22 = 90.0 M					
@ 1004.47 per m					90402.0
13/13. P/F M/S grade guard stone					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-22 = 17.0 NO					
@ 614.35 each					10444.7
14/14. P/F M/MAS ⁿ Informatory sign Board					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-22 = 3.0 NO					
@ 13065.68 each					39197.0
15/15. P. hot applied 2.5mm thick Road Marking					
(1) For B.T. surface					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-22 = 120.0 M ²					
@ 839.65 per M ²					100759.0

Continuation

235948442.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bif. 594		8442.0
(11) For c. c. portion:-					
Qty. vide TMB/P-23 = 50.0 m ²					
@ Rs 935.39 per m ²					Rs 46770.0
16					
11. P.K. Outrigger Sign Board					
(1) 600 mm triangle					
Qty. vide TMB/P-23 = 2.0 NO					
@ Rs 5758.98 each					Rs 11518.0
(11) 600 mm circular !-					
Qty. vide TMB/P-23 = 1.0 NO					
@ Rs 8446.68 each					Rs 8447.0
(111) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty. vide TMB/P-23 = 2.0 NO					
@ Rs 5350.52 each					Rs 10701.0
(111) 900 mm octagon					
Qty. vide TMB/P-23 = 1.0 NO					
@ Rs 9734.54 each					Rs 9735.0
17					
12. Pr. Room 15-garden km stone					
(1) ordinary km.					
Qty. vide TMB/P-23 = 2.0 NO					
@ Rs 2812.06 each					Rs 5624.0
(111) 200 mm stone !-					
Qty. vide TMB/P-23 = 4.0 NO					
@ Rs 730.48 each					Rs 2922.0
					Rs 6044159.0
Less 18.5% Below					Rs 1118169.0
Continuation					Rs 4925990.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF = 49		25990.0
Less Paid for previous Bill					
vide TM B IP - 24			= 42		69839.0
			6,56		151.0
<u>Kumar</u>					
24.8.22			24.8.22		
RS			AT		